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1 Garmonia Elit UZB 15.450 (1) 48.765 (1) 47.832 (2) 49.182 (1) 31.049 (6) 192.278
Sabina TASHKENBAEVA J 15.450 14.833 15.366 15.600 61.249 (15)
Ravilya FARKHUTDINOVA S 16.766 15.583 16.666 16.083 65.098 (6)
Anastasiya SERDYUKOVA S 17.166 16.883 16.916 14.966 65.931 (5)

2 ASVO AUT 13.750 (8) 46.732 (4) 47.966 (1) 47.515 (2) 32.683 (3) 188.646
Anastasia POTEMKINA J 13.750 13.583 14.716 14.833 56.882 (32)
Natascha WEGSCHEIDER S 15.833 16.150 15.266 15.300 62.549 (12)
Nicol RUPRECHT S 17.316 17.100 17.416 17.383 69.215 (2)

3 NELI SALADZE ACADEMY GEO 14 350 (4) 46 250 (5) 47 683 (3) 46 833 (4) 33 116 (1) 188 2323 NELI SALADZE ACADEMY GEO 14.350 (4) 46.250 (5) 47.683 (3) 46.833 (4) 33.116 (1) 188.232
Natalia TABAGARI J 14.350 13.500 14.300 14.900 57.050 (31)
Salome PAZHAVA S 18.100 17.700 17.633 17.883 71.316 (1)
Salome URUSHADZE S 14.650 15.683 14.300 15.233 59.866 (21)

4 ADACHI RG Club JPN 14.666 (3) 47.549 (2) 46.282 (6) 47.299 (3) 31.983 (4) 187.779
Hinata ISHII J 14.666 15.266 14.916 15.416 60.264 (19)
Akari DOUZONO S 15.800 15.550 16.033 15.800 63.183 (11)
Maho MIKAMI S 16.483 15.816 15.850 16.183 64.332 (8)

5 San Giorgio 79 Desio ITA 13.583 (10) 46.083 (6) 46.616 (5) 45.366 (7) 32.700 (2) 184.348
F MAJER J 13 583 14 250 14 483 14 566 56 882 (32)Francesca MAJER J 13.583 14.250 14.483 14.566 56.882 (32)
Arianna MALAVASI S 15.000 15.033 15.700 15.600 61.333 (14)
Veronica BERTOLINI S 16.833 17.100 15.100 17.100 66.133 (4)

6 GC PIRUETT EST 13.766 (7) 45.649 (8) 46.816 (4) 46.399 (5) 30.733 (7) 183.363
Lana FROLOVA J 13.766 14.766 14.850 14.800 58.182 (28)
Laurabell KABRITS S 15.233 15.516 15.533 14.633 60.915 (17)
Viktoria BOGDANOVA S 15.650 16.450 16.066 16.100 64.266 (9)

7 Angel RG Kagawa Nicchu JPN 15.383 (2) 45.666 (7) 45.016 (8) 45.116 (8) 30.166 (8) 181.347
Sumire KITA J 15.383 15.650 14.950 14.366 60.349 (18)( )
Hanako SAKURAI S 15.583 15.233 15.450 14.800 61.066 (16)
Kaho YAMAMOTO S 14.433 14.833 15.300 15.366 59.932 (20)

8 SK TART MS BRNO CZE 12.950 (13) 46.849 (3) 44.749 (10) 44.982 (9) 31.566 (5) 181.096
Alina CHAMZINA J 12.950 14.100 13.100 13.216 53.366 (43)
Anna SEBKOVA S 16.266 15.733 16.366 16.033 64.398 (7)
Monika MICKOVA S 16.483 15.916 15.400 15.533 63.332 (10)

9 Malaysia R.G. Club MAS 14.350 (4) 44.648 (9) 45.032 (7) 44.866 (10) 27.349 (13) 176.245
Izzah AMZAN J 14.350 15.066 14.900 14.400 58.716 (23)
Shasangari S. NAGARAJAN S 15.216 14.416 15.816 13.716 59.164 (22)g ( )
Sie Yan KOI S 14.366 15.716 14.650 13.633 58.365 (25)

10 SALUT RG CAN 13.533 (11) 42.566 (12) 45.015 (9) 46.132 (6) 28.233 (11) 175.479
Athena TSALTAS J 13.533 11.933 14.483 14.366 54.315 (39)
Emma LOZHKIN S 13.433 13.766 15.316 11.483 53.998 (40)
Patricia BEZZOUBENKO S 17.200 16.766 16.450 16.750 67.166 (3)

11 MTK Budapest HUN 14.250 (6) 43.882 (10) 44.032 (11) 42.415 (12) 29.116 (9) 173.695
Mira VARAY J 14.250 14.783 14.650 14.066 57.749 (29)
Daniella Zita KECZA S 14.233 14.666 13.833 14.833 57.565 (30)
Lili MARGARITISZ S 14.866 14.716 14.516 14.283 58.381 (24)Lili MARGARITISZ S 14.866 14.716 14.516 14.283 58.381 (24)

12 LATVIAN  R.G. CLUB LAT 13.683 (9) 43.249 (11) 40.066 (13) 42.533 (11) 27.199 (14) 166.730
Jekaterina SIDOROVA J 13.683 13.316 11.883 13.150 52.032 (49)
Arina LEINA S 14.800 14.033 14.433 13.083 56.349 (34)
Sofija NIKITINA S 15.133 14.150 14.950 14.116 58.349 (26)
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13 YSC Slovakia SVK 13.166 (12) 40.682 (14) 39.016 (15) 41.965 (14) 28.633 (10) 163.462
Karolina RASKOVA J 13.166 13.733 11.933 13.216 52.048 (48)
Alexandra CECHOVA S 13.216 12.650 13.533 13.683 53.082 (44)
Xenia KILIANOVA S 13.733 14.433 15.216 14.950 58.332 (27)

14 South Africa R.G. Club RSA 12.783 (14) 41.432 (13) 39.499 (14) 42.332 (13) 26.499 (16) 162.545
Palesa MOHLAMME J 12.783 12.866 13.216 13.266 52.131 (47)
Chris-Marie VAN WYK S 12.916 10.700 13.533 11.883 49.032 (52)
Grace LEGOTE S 15.650 15.583 15.533 14.616 61.382 (13)

15 Asker TF NOR 10 400 (17) 38 182 (15) 40 265 (12) 39 416 (15) 26 833 (15) 155 09615 Asker TF NOR 10.400 (17) 38.182 (15) 40.265 (12) 39.416 (15) 26.833 (15) 155.096
Fredrikke TYNNING-BERGESTUEN J 10.400 11.366 12.166 12.900 46.832 (55)
Emilie SWENSEN S 13.216 14.033 13.483 13.950 54.682 (38)
Emilie HOLTE S 13.600 14.066 13.033 12.883 53.582 (41)

16 JINTANA CLUB THA 10.066 (18) 36.999 (18) 38.916 (16) 38.500 (17) 26.416 (17) 150.897
Kapitcha PATANASAK J 10.066 11.166 11.050 11.250 43.532 (58)
Panjarat PRAWATYOTIN S 13.200 14.533 13.050 13.966 54.749 (37)
Manatsanan C. S 12.633 13.333 14.200 12.450 52.616 (45)

17 Welsh Gymnastics GBR 11.383 (16) 37.100 (16) 38.799 (17) 35.082 (20) 27.983 (12) 150.347
E l HEIS J 11 383 12 000 10 566 10 866 44 815 (57)Evelyn HEIS J 11.383 12.000 10.566 10.866 44.815 (57)
Gemma FRIZELLE S 11.400 14.033 11.433 12.633 49.499 (51)
Laura HALFORD S 13.700 14.200 12.783 15.350 56.033 (35)

18 HAPPY GYM BEL 11.616 (15) 36.533 (19) 37.249 (19) 38.766 (16) 22.800 (20) 146.964
Aya COUROUBLE J 11.616 11.050 10.916 11.400 44.982 (56)
Najlae OU-GHANEM S 11.083 12.583 13.850 11.050 48.566 (53)
Joke VERPOEST S 14.400 13.750 13.516 11.750 53.416 (42)

19 GRACIJA LTU 9.950 (19) 37.016 (17) 38.216 (18) 36.516 (18) 24.866 (19) 146.564
Neringa MASIONYTE J 9.950 9.516 12.100 11.116 42.682 (59)g ( )
Elisabeth Vera ROSITSAN S 13.400 12.516 12.650 12.866 51.432 (50)
Migle VARNAITE S 14.100 13.600 12.750 12.000 52.450 (46)

20 Landskrona FGC SWE 9.550 (20) 35.532 (20) 35.582 (20) 36.032 (19) 25.716 (18) 142.412
Doruntina GOXHULI J 9.550 9.433 9.933 10.233 39.149 (60)
Olivia KRISTENSSON NILSSON S 12.983 11.333 11.883 11.800 47.999 (54)
Josefine OLSSON S 13.116 14.316 13.916 13.916 55.264 (36)
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1 Salome PAZHAVA NELI SALADZE ACADEMY GEO 18.100 (1) 17.700 (1) 17.633 (1) 17.883 (1) 71.316
2 Nicol RUPRECHT ASVO AUT 17.316 (2) 17.100 (2) 17.416 (2) 17.383 (2) 69.215
3 Patricia BEZZOUBENKO SALUT RG CAN 17.200 (3) 16.766 (5) 16.450 (5) 16.750 (4) 67.166
4 Veronica BERTOLINI San Giorgio 79 Desio ITA 16.833 (5) 17.100 (2) 15.100 (20) 17.100 (3) 66.133
5 Anastasiya SERDYUKOVA Garmonia Elit UZB 17.166 (4) 16.883 (4) 16.916 (3) 14.966 (16) 65.931
6 Ravilya FARKHUTDINOVA Garmonia Elit UZB 16.766 (6) 15.583 (13) 16.666 (4) 16.083 (7) 65.098
7 Anna SEBKOVA SK TART MS BRNO CZE 16.266 (9) 15.733 (10) 16.366 (6) 16.033 (8) 64.398
8 Maho MIKAMI ADACHI RG Club JPN 16.483 (7) 15.816 (9) 15.850 (9) 16.183 (5) 64.332
9 Viktoria BOGDANOVA GC PIRUETT EST 15.650 (12) 16.450 (6) 16.066 (7) 16.100 (6) 64.266

10 Monika MICKOVA SK TART MS BRNO CZE 16.483 (7) 15.916 (8) 15.400 (15) 15.533 (11) 63.33210 Monika MICKOVA SK TART MS BRNO CZE 16.483 (7) 15.916 (8) 15.400 (15) 15.533 (11) 63.332
11 Akari DOUZONO ADACHI RG Club JPN 15.800 (11) 15.550 (15) 16.033 (8) 15.800 (9) 63.183
12 Natascha WEGSCHEIDER ASVO AUT 15.833 (10) 16.150 (7) 15.266 (18) 15.300 (14) 62.549
13 Grace LEGOTE South Africa R.G. Club RSA 15.650 (12) 15.583 (13) 15.533 (12) 14.616 (21) 61.382
14 Arianna MALAVASI San Giorgio 79 Desio ITA 15.000 (18) 15.033 (18) 15.700 (11) 15.600 (10) 61.333
15 Hanako SAKURAI Angel RG Kagawa Nicchu JPN 15.583 (14) 15.233 (17) 15.450 (14) 14.800 (19) 61.066
16 Laurabell KABRITS GC PIRUETT EST 15.233 (15) 15.516 (16) 15.533 (12) 14.633 (20) 60.915
17 Kaho YAMAMOTO Angel RG Kagawa Nicchu JPN 14.433 (22) 14.833 (19) 15.300 (17) 15.366 (12) 59.932
18 Salome URUSHADZE NELI SALADZE ACADEMY GEO 14.650 (21) 15.683 (12) 14.300 (25) 15.233 (15) 59.866
19 Shasangari S. NAGARAJAN Malaysia R.G. Club MAS 15.216 (16) 14.416 (24) 15.816 (10) 13.716 (27) 59.164
20 Lili MARGARITISZ MTK Budapest HUN 14 866 (19) 14 716 (20) 14 516 (23) 14 283 (22) 58 38120 Lili MARGARITISZ MTK Budapest HUN 14.866 (19) 14.716 (20) 14.516 (23) 14.283 (22) 58.381
21 Sie Yan KOI Malaysia R.G. Club MAS 14.366 (24) 15.716 (11) 14.650 (22) 13.633 (29) 58.365
22 Sofija NIKITINA LATVIAN  R.G. CLUB LAT 15.133 (17) 14.150 (27) 14.950 (21) 14.116 (23) 58.349
23 Xenia KILIANOVA YSC Slovakia SVK 13.733 (27) 14.433 (23) 15.216 (19) 14.950 (17) 58.332
24 Daniella Zita KECZA MTK Budapest HUN 14.233 (25) 14.666 (21) 13.833 (29) 14.833 (18) 57.565
25 Arina LEINA LATVIAN  R.G. CLUB LAT 14.800 (20) 14.033 (29) 14.433 (24) 13.083 (30) 56.349
26 Laura HALFORD Welsh Gymnastics GBR 13.700 (28) 14.200 (26) 12.783 (36) 15.350 (13) 56.033
27 Josefine OLSSON Landskrona FGC SWE 13.116 (35) 14.316 (25) 13.916 (27) 13.916 (26) 55.264
28 Panjarat PRAWATYOTIN JINTANA CLUB THA 13.200 (34) 14.533 (22) 13.050 (34) 13.966 (24) 54.749
29 Emilie SWENSEN Asker TF NOR 13.216 (32) 14.033 (29) 13.483 (33) 13.950 (25) 54.682( ) ( ) ( ) ( )
30 Emma LOZHKIN SALUT RG CAN 13.433 (30) 13.766 (32) 15.316 (16) 11.483 (39) 53.998
31 Emilie HOLTE Asker TF NOR 13.600 (29) 14.066 (28) 13.033 (35) 12.883 (31) 53.582
32 Joke VERPOEST HAPPY GYM BEL 14.400 (23) 13.750 (33) 13.516 (32) 11.750 (38) 53.416
33 Alexandra CECHOVA YSC Slovakia SVK 13.216 (32) 12.650 (36) 13.533 (30) 13.683 (28) 53.082
34 Manatsanan C. JINTANA CLUB THA 12.633 (38) 13.333 (35) 14.200 (26) 12.450 (34) 52.616
35 Migle VARNAITE GRACIJA LTU 14.100 (26) 13.600 (34) 12.750 (37) 12.000 (35) 52.450
36 Elisabeth Vera ROSITSAN GRACIJA LTU 13.400 (31) 12.516 (38) 12.650 (38) 12.866 (32) 51.432
37 Gemma FRIZELLE Welsh Gymnastics GBR 11.400 (39) 14.033 (29) 11.433 (40) 12.633 (33) 49.499
38 Chris-Marie VAN WYK South Africa R.G. Club RSA 12.916 (37) 10.700 (40) 13.533 (30) 11.883 (36) 49.032
39 Najlae OU-GHANEM HAPPY GYM BEL 11.083 (40) 12.583 (37) 13.850 (28) 11.050 (40) 48.56639 Najlae OU-GHANEM HAPPY GYM BEL 11.083 (40) 12.583 (37) 13.850 (28) 11.050 (40) 48.566
40 Olivia KRISTENSSON NILSSON Landskrona FGC SWE 12.983 (36) 11.333 (39) 11.883 (39) 11.800 (37) 47.999
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1 Sabina TASHKENBAEVA Garmonia Elit UZB 15.450 (1) 14.833 (4) 15.366 (1) 15.600 (1) 61.249
2 Sumire KITA Angel RG Kagawa Nicchu JPN 15.383 (2) 15.650 (1) 14.950 (2) 14.366 (8) 60.349
3 Hinata ISHII ADACHI RG Club JPN 14.666 (3) 15.266 (2) 14.916 (3) 15.416 (2) 60.264
4 Izzah AMZAN Malaysia R.G. Club MAS 14.350 (4) 15.066 (3) 14.900 (4) 14.400 (7) 58.716
5 Lana FROLOVA GC PIRUETT EST 13.766 (7) 14.766 (6) 14.850 (5) 14.800 (5) 58.182
6 Mira VARAY MTK Budapest HUN 14.250 (6) 14.783 (5) 14.650 (7) 14.066 (10) 57.749
7 Natalia TABAGARI NELI SALADZE ACADEMY GEO 14.350 (4) 13.500 (11) 14.300 (10) 14.900 (3) 57.050
8 Francesca MAJER San Giorgio 79 Desio ITA 13.583 (10) 14.250 (7) 14.483 (8) 14.566 (6) 56.882
8 Anastasia POTEMKINA ASVO AUT 13.750 (8) 13.583 (10) 14.716 (6) 14.833 (4) 56.882

10 Athena TSALTAS SALUT RG CAN 13.533 (11) 11.933 (15) 14.483 (8) 14.366 (8) 54.31510 Athena TSALTAS SALUT RG CAN 13.533 (11) 11.933 (15) 14.483 (8) 14.366 (8) 54.315
11 Alina CHAMZINA SK TART MS BRNO CZE 12.950 (13) 14.100 (8) 13.100 (12) 13.216 (12) 53.366
12 Palesa MOHLAMME South Africa R.G. Club RSA 12.783 (14) 12.866 (13) 13.216 (11) 13.266 (11) 52.131
13 Karolina RASKOVA YSC Slovakia SVK 13.166 (12) 13.733 (9) 11.933 (15) 13.216 (12) 52.048
14 Jekaterina SIDOROVA LATVIAN  R.G. CLUB LAT 13.683 (9) 13.316 (12) 11.883 (16) 13.150 (14) 52.032
15 Fredrikke TYNNING-BERGESTUEN Asker TF NOR 10.400 (17) 11.366 (16) 12.166 (13) 12.900 (15) 46.832
16 Aya COUROUBLE HAPPY GYM BEL 11.616 (15) 11.050 (18) 10.916 (18) 11.400 (16) 44.982
17 Evelyn HEIS Welsh Gymnastics GBR 11.383 (16) 12.000 (14) 10.566 (19) 10.866 (19) 44.815
18 Kapitcha PATANASAK JINTANA CLUB THA 10.066 (18) 11.166 (17) 11.050 (17) 11.250 (17) 43.532
19 Neringa MASIONYTE GRACIJA LTU 9.950 (19) 9.516 (19) 12.100 (14) 11.116 (18) 42.682
20 Doruntina GOXHULI Landskrona FGC SWE 9 550 (20) 9 433 (20) 9 933 (20) 10 233 (20) 39 14920 Doruntina GOXHULI Landskrona FGC SWE 9.550 (20) 9.433 (20) 9.933 (20) 10.233 (20) 39.149
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